This is information on a product in full production.
December 2017 DocID6280 Rev 20 1/22
LD2980
Ultra low drop voltage regulators compatible
 with low ESR output capacitors
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Stable with low ESR ceramic capacitors

Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
03-Jul-2006 13 Order codes updated and new template.
13-Nov-2006 14 Add part number LD2980ABU18TR.
06-Sep-2007 15 Add Table 1 on page 1.
14-Feb-2008 16 Modified: Table 1 on page 1.
11-Jul-2008 17 Modified: Table 1 on page 1.
06-Nov-2013 18
Document name changed from LD2980ABxx and LD2980Cxx to
LD2980.
Updated Table 1: Device summary, Table 5: Electrical characteristics
for LD2980ABM, Table 6: Electrical characteristics for LD2980CM
and Section 8: Package information.
Added Section 9: Packaging information.
Minor text changes in title, in features and description in cover page.
30-Aug-2017 19
Removed 5.0 V versions of device (updated Features, Table 1:
Device summary, Table 5: Electrical characteristics for LD2980ABM,
and Table 6: Electrical characteristics for LD2980C.
Minor textual updates.
07-Dec-2017 20 Updated Table 1: Device summary on the cover page.
LD2980
22/22 DocID6280 Rev 20